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ALLLEAD ACID | cacwm | smArswe | umawm |
- - = - - - = ‘

GX ADVANCED BATTERY CHARGERS T ——
o

The GX is the ultimate battery charging, support and diagnostic tool. |
Combine intelligent charging, maintenance, supply, reconditioning
and testing into one simple process with these easy-to-use
wall-mountable Advanced Battery Chargers.

CHARGER FEATURES

MULTI-STEP MICROPROCESSOR
CONTROLLED CHARGING
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AUTOMATIC MAINTENANCE MODE
CAN-BUS COMPATIBLE (EXCEPT 03574)
RECONDITIONED MODE
SUPPLY MODE

TEST MODE

DIGITAL INTERFACE
CLEAR AND EASY-TO-USE

EXTENDS BATTERY LIFE

SPARK PROTECTED

ENERGY EFFICIENT

UP TO 10 STAGE
CHARGING CYCLE

EASY-TO-USE &
WALL-MOUNTABLE

WMODEL Advanced Battery Charger GX5 Advanced Battery Charger GXI10 Advanced Battery Charger GX15
VOLTAGE 12v 2v 12/24v
AMPS 54 104 154
CHARGING STEPS _ 8 10 10
INPUT VOLTAGE V/Hz 110-240v (@ 50-60Hz 230v @ 50-60Hz 230v @ 50-60Hz
CABLE LENGTH 180cm 200cm 200cm
| Can-Bus COMPATIBLE _ v v x
RECONDITIONED MODE v v v

ACCESSORIES (Quick connector, clamps, eyelets, Quick connector, clamps, eyelsts, Quick connector,clamps, eyelets
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12V DC car adaptor _ 12V DC car adaptor _
IP RATING 65 65 20
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£129.99
£155399

£179.99

£215.99

£59.99




